
Training and Assessment Strategy Fee Schedule

Course Code CUS50109

Course Title Diploma of Music

Delivery Location Alphacrucis College

Delivery Address 30 Cowper Street, PARRAMATTA, NSW, 2150, AUSTRALIA

Delivery mode Flexible Online (Maximum of 4 units in any Month)

February Intake

Unit of Study Code Unit of Study Name EFTSL Start Date End Date Census Date
Domestic 

Fees

International 

Fees

CUSLED501A Provide instrumental or vocal tuition 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSLED502A Provide tuition for composition 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUFCMP501A Manage and exploit copyright arrangements 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSIND501A Apply music knowledge and artistic judgement 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMLT501A Refine aural-perception skills 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMCP502A Compose music for screen 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSOHS301A Follow occupational health and safety procedures 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMPF506A Develop technical skills and expand repertoire 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMPF401A Rehearse music for group performances 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMPF404A Perform music as part of a group 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMPF508A Provide musical leadership in performance 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMPF505A Perform improvisation for audiences 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSWRT501A Write about music 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSSOU401A Record sound 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSSOU405A Mix recorded music 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSIND401A Develop specialist expertise in the music industry 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMCP402A Develop techniques for composing music 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMCP401A Develop techniques for arranging music 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMLT401A Notate music for performance 0.0625 6/02/2017 23/06/2017 20/03/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 
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March Intake

Unit of Study Code Unit of Study Name EFTSL Start Date End Date Census Date
Domestic 

Fees

International 

Fees

CUSLED501A Provide instrumental or vocal tuition 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSLED502A Provide tuition for composition 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUFCMP501A Manage and exploit copyright arrangements 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSIND501A Apply music knowledge and artistic judgement 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMLT501A Refine aural-perception skills 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMCP502A Compose music for screen 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSOHS301A Follow occupational health and safety procedures 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMPF506A Develop technical skills and expand repertoire 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMPF401A Rehearse music for group performances 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMPF404A Perform music as part of a group 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMPF508A Provide musical leadership in performance 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMPF505A Perform improvisation for audiences 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSWRT501A Write about music 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSSOU401A Record sound 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSSOU405A Mix recorded music 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSIND401A Develop specialist expertise in the music industry 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMCP402A Develop techniques for composing music 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMCP401A Develop techniques for arranging music 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMLT401A Notate music for performance 0.0625 6/03/2017 21/07/2017 3/04/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 
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May Intake

Unit of Study Code Unit of Study Name EFTSL Start Date End Date Census Date
Domestic 

Fees

International 

Fees

CUSLED501A Provide instrumental or vocal tuition 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSLED502A Provide tuition for composition 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUFCMP501A Manage and exploit copyright arrangements 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSIND501A Apply music knowledge and artistic judgement 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMLT501A Refine aural-perception skills 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMCP502A Compose music for screen 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSOHS301A Follow occupational health and safety procedures 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMPF506A Develop technical skills and expand repertoire 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMPF401A Rehearse music for group performances 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMPF404A Perform music as part of a group 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMPF508A Provide musical leadership in performance 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMPF505A Perform improvisation for audiences 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSWRT501A Write about music 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSSOU401A Record sound 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSSOU405A Mix recorded music 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSIND401A Develop specialist expertise in the music industry 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMCP402A Develop techniques for composing music 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMCP401A Develop techniques for arranging music 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 

CUSMLT401A Notate music for performance 0.0625 1/05/2017 15/09/2017 29/05/2017  $     610.00  $       650.00 
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